
 
 

   YEAR 10 FEE SCHEDULE 2024 
 

Subject Contributions 
 

These fees cover the cost of consumable items 
which students use in studying these subjects. 

Mathematics Online Resources $ 30 Includes Classroom resources 

 
Science $ 60  

 
Sport Levy $ 95  

Student Wellbeing and Achievement $ 60  

Technology levy $110 per annum 

School Contribution $125 per annum 

P&C Association Contribution $120 per annum 

Total $600  

 
 
 
Extra Curricular Activities 
 

These items will be invoiced to your account once 
your child’s participation is confirmed by the teacher 
involved in this activity usually during term 1. 

Band Fees (participation in one band) $ 500 per annum 

Additional Bands $ 200 per annum 

Dance Ensemble $ 240 per annum 

Drama Ensemble $ 200 per annum 

Vocal Ensemble $ 200 per annum 

 
Excursions 
During the year excursions related to the school curriculum will be held, for example Careers Expo 
and Season of Performing Arts. A permission note will be sent home with the details and cost of 
the excursion. Students will only be allowed to attend these excursions if their permission 
note is returned with payment by the due date. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Davidson 
      HIGH SCHOOL 

 



 

Elective Subject Fees 
 

These fees are payable annually if your child 
selects an elective subject, these are not 
voluntary and must be paid for before your child 
can participate in these practical classes. 

Dance $ 70  

Drama $ 60  

Food Technology $190  

Industrial Technology:  Metals $110  

Industrial Technology:  Multimedia $ 90  

Industrial Technology:  Timber $130  

Japanese $ 50  

Music $ 80  

Physical Activity & Sport Studies $240 Includes out of school activities 

Textiles & Design $110  

Visual Art $ 90  
 


